Position AN Qty Designation
1 - 4 Standard
2 4311 1 Spring plate for WI bracket
3 4292 5 Washer-M10-DIN 1440-A2
4 4209 20 Belleville Washer-A2 D20xD10.5xt1.25
5 4293 3 4kt-Nut-M10-DIN 557-A4 (4-sided)
6 4294 6 M10-Nut-6kt-DIN 934-A4 (6-sided)
7 - 4 WI-T800-Support Rod+M4
8 5334 16 6kt-Bolt-DIN 933-M8x30-A4d
9 4212 16 6kt-Nut M8 DIN 934 A4 (6-sided)
10 - 16 WI-T800-Spacer Sleeve
11 9180 1 6kt-Bolt-DIN 933-M10x60-A2 (hex head)
12 6471 4 WI-Inlay
13 6473 4 M4x30-Countersunk Screw+DIN EN ISO 7046-1-A2
14 4325 2 M10x400-Threaded Rod-A2




